
Sunday, October 15, 2017Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 62F PCloudy 73%H 15mphNNE

5K Off :7:36 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 10 040   Kim Andres (F64) 1 F60-64     26:48.482 8:37.726:45 3.483.4

2 16 261   John Kramer (M55) 14 M55-59     32:36.754 10:29.832:48 11.251:48.9

3 1 117   Vijayan Nair (M55) 1 M55-59     20:43.620 6:40.321:00 16.382.1

4 3 648   John Cosentino (M55) 3 M55-59     23:10.451 7:27.523:30 19.553.4
5 11 563   Tomas Bern (M54) 10 M50-54     27:30.077 8:51.128:00 29.925.0
6 12 343   Jen Evangelista (M46) 11 M45-49     26:29.176 8:31.527:00 30.821:57.8
7 9 999   Julio Lopez (M62) 9 M60-64     26:12.708 8:26.225:30 42.713.9
8 7 823   Seth Gerstenfeld (M17) 7 M15-19     24:40.831 7:56.625:26 45.172.2
9 4 554   Barry Papermaster (M63) 4 M60-64     23:47.370 7:39.423:00 47.373.0

10 5 824   Reece Parker (M16) 5 M15-19     24:09.878 7:46.725:00 50.122.5
11 6 012   Doug Waters (M53) 6 M50-54     24:15.169 7:48.425:30 74.835.9
12 8 184   Manav Shah (M33) 8 M30-34     24:39.146 7:56.126:01 81.854.1
13 17 791   Barbara Gibson (F44) 3 F40-44     34:27.680 11:05.536:00 92.324.4
14 2 001   Ezra Ruderman (M17) 2 M15-19     21:22.124 6:52.719:32 110.121.5
15 21 060   Jaws Hansen (M57) 17 M55-59     30:06.027 9:41.328:11 115.0324:45.4
16 15 821   Rachel Sasson (F17) 2 F15-19     32:27.415 10:26.830:30 117.422.7
17 18 283   Ruben Reyes (M61) 15 M60-64     35:00.157 11:16.033:00 120.166:51.2
18 13 008   David Mask (M65) 12 M65-69     29:30.607 9:29.927:10 140.616.2
19 14 249   Supote Manodamrongsat (M49) 13 M45-49     32:00.180 10:18.035:00 179.8216.5
20 22 455   Rosemary Lewis (F62) 5 F60-64     56:54.744 18:19.160:00 185.269.3
21 19 825   Miriam Schwitzer (F15) 4 F15-19     47:57.825 15:26.360:00 722.173.4
22 20 999   Julio Lopez (M62) [2] 16 M60-64     26:50.158 8:38.327:00 9.8426:16.6
23 23 184   Manav Shah (M33) [2] 18 M30-34     26:11.555 8:25.827:39 87.4431:49.5
24 24 343   Jen Evangelista (M46) [2] 19 M45-49     28:49.405 9:16.633:00 250.5930:36.6

8 16 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 117 Vijayan Nair (M55) 1 M55-59 Plano     20:43.620 6:40.3   20:45.7462.1 16.38 74.1%

2 001 Ezra Ruderman (M17) 2 M15-19 Plano     21:22.124 6:52.7   21:23.6301.5 110.12 63.2%

3 648 John Cosentino (M55) 3 M55-59 Plano     23:10.451 7:27.5   23:13.8803.4 19.55 66.3%

4 554 Barry Papermaster (M63) 4 M60-64 Dallas     23:47.370 7:39.4   23:50.3433.0 47.37 69.2%

5 824 Reece Parker (M16) 5 M15-19 Plano     24:09.878 7:46.7   24:12.4062.5 50.12 56.7%

6 012 Doug Waters (M53) 6 M50-54 Carrollton     24:15.169 7:48.4   24:21.0875.9 74.83 62.3%

7 823 Seth Gerstenfeld (M17) 7 M15-19 Dallas     24:40.831 7:56.6   24:43.0642.2 45.17 54.7%

8 184 Manav Shah (M33) 8 M30-34 Dallas     24:39.146 7:56.1   24:43.2464.1 81.85 52.9%

9 999 Julio Lopez (M62) 9 M60-64 Farmers Branch     26:12.708 8:26.2   26:16.6233.9 42.71 62.3%

10 040 Kim Andres (F64) 1 F60-64 Irving     26:48.482 8:37.7   26:51.8783.4 3.48 76.5%

11 563 Tomas Bern (M54) 10 M50-54 Allen     27:30.077 8:51.1   27:35.0805.0 29.92 55.4%

12 343 Jen Evangelista (M46) 11 M45-49 Irving     26:29.176 8:31.5   28:26.9451:57.8 30.82 53.9%

13 008 David Mask (M65) 12 M65-69 Lewisville     29:30.607 9:29.9   29:36.8536.2 140.61 56.8%

14 249 Supote Manodamrongsat ( 13 M45-49 Flower Mound     32:00.180 10:18.0   32:16.65016.5 179.82 45.7%

15 821 Rachel Sasson (F17) 2 F15-19 Dallas     32:27.415 10:26.8   32:30.1072.7 117.42 46.6%

16 261 John Kramer (M55) 14 M55-59 Plano     32:36.754 10:29.8   34:25.6151:48.9 11.25 47.1%

17 791 Barbara Gibson (F44) 3 F40-44 Carrollton     34:27.680 11:05.5   34:32.1154.4 92.32 45.9%

18 283 Ruben Reyes (M61) 15 M60-64 Carrollton     35:00.157 11:16.0   41:51.3986:51.2 120.16 46.2%

19 825 Miriam Schwitzer (F15) 4 F15-19 Dallas     47:57.825 15:26.3   48:01.2653.4 722.17 32.3%

20 999 Julio Lopez (M62) [2] 16 M60-64 Farmers Branch     26:50.158 8:38.3   53:06.78126:16.6 9.84 60.8%

21 060 Jaws Hansen (M57) 17 M55-59 Dallas     30:06.027 9:41.3   54:51.42124:45.4 115.03 51.9%

22 455 Rosemary Lewis (F62) 5 F60-64 Carrollton     56:54.744 18:19.1   57:04.0829.3 185.26 35.0%

23 184 Manav Shah (M33) [2] 18 M30-34 Dallas     26:11.555 8:25.8   58:01.07831:49.5 87.44 49.8%

24 343 Jen Evangelista (M46) [2] 19 M45-49 Irving     28:49.405 9:16.6   59:25.99630:36.6 250.59 49.6%

Average Finish Time: 29:26 Average Age Grade: 54.8%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


